19/11/2025

Manorama Industries Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024

(®) MUFG

FOLIO NO.

WARRANTNO.

NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE
HOLDER

o N b ON -

[ N N G O O
oo A WN =2 O 0

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40

0000009

0000004
IN30070810819878
1205660000017720
1301670000541982
1202300001074496
IN30408810007740
1204200000011256
1208160004386757
1301440001510433
1301440002061325
1201910101453785
IN30232411184120
1201910102026307
1203320270330767
IN30302856563347

IN30134820128012

1208160000093721
1204690000003948
1208180089637071
IN30231620011767
1209550004004252
1208880013385921
1209290002125062
1208180013141472
1208160156488834
1209290001142357
1208180093184702
IN30302876058847

1208870125408666
1204890000084069
1203320161444965
1203320016497164

IN30429586169148
1203320012424188
1208160137214461
1208870117391645
1208160069891189

1208160138805555
IN30302822533079

114
397

419

666
1890
2028
2783
2946
3184
3187
3456
3964
4013
4155
4267

4296
4523
5264
5276

7249
7513
7749
7825
8181

9230
9875

PREM PRAKASH GAUTAM

BUDHHI PRAKASH GAUTAM

wagar mehdi abdi

BHAGVATIPRASAD KARSANJI JOSHI
UMESH SHUKLA

PRAKASH DIWAN

LALAN NAYANKUMAR B

MAHESH CHAMPALAL LOHAR
BELANA HARIKRUSHNA PATRO
GAYATRI RAMESHRAO MUNGSE
ASHOK LAXMAN UGALE

MANASH KUMAR MITRA

NUNNA SANTHI

JITENDER KUMAR

YASHIKA YASHIKA

INSTITUTIONAL INVESTOR ADVISORY
SERVICES INDIA LIMITED
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK

BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
MANJUSHREE B SURYAWANSH

SOMYA SATSANGI
SIDHARTH MEENA

GURMEJ SINGH
TAPINDER SINGH CHAUHAN
DHEERAJ VARSHNEY
MAHESH PAL SINGH
RACHNA .

SHEETAL .

ANJU VERMA
DEEPANSHU .

MAMTA HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE

LIMITED
SANGEETA KUMAR

CHIRAG LAXMICHANDBHAI JAGAD
SAHID AJITBHAI AUMERI
ASHISHKUMAR DHANSUKHBHAI

PATEL
REKHA RAMESH BHANUSHALI

DAKSHA PIYUSH KAKADIYA
PINKY AKSHAY SHAH
AMARJEET YADAV

ATAULLAH MOHAMMED JAFFER

TISEKAR
SWAPNIL MANIKRAO BHOSALE

JAY PRAKASH BAJAJ

DR

DR
NACH
NACH
NACH
NACH
NACH
NACH
NACH
NACH
NACH
NACH
NACH

NACH
NACH
NACH
NACH

NACH
NACH
NACH
NACH
NACH

NACH
NACH

PAGE TOTAL
CUMM. TOTAL

PAGE NO:
NO. OF Amount
SHARES (RS.)
1750 700.00
1750 700.00
1 0.40
25 10.00
80 32.00
750 300.00
5 2.00
295 118.00
1 0.40
45 18.00
10 4.00
5 2.00
27 10.80
50 20.00
23 9.20
5 1.00
2000 720.00
122 48.80
27026 9728.40
20 8.00
40 16.00
12 4.80
7 2.80
300 120.00
2 0.80
5 2.00
13 5.20
200 80.00
828 297.20
30 12.00
10 4.00
15 6.00
1 0.40
2500 1000.00
105 42.00
4 1.60
1 0.40
98 39.20
5 2.00
120 48.00
38286 14117.40
38286 14117.40



Manorama Industries Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024 @ I IUF E

19/11/2025 PAGE NO: 2
““““““““““““““““““““ NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE  NO. OF  Amount
SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO. HOLDER SHARES (RS.) MICR NO
41 1208180088694509 9945 Priyanshi Patidar 1 0.40 NACH
42 1204470005507227 10572 POORNA PRAKASH BHASHYAM 10 4.00 NACH
43 IN30302890563885 10685 PRIYANKA BINGI 25 10.00 NACH
44 1208160132663214 11279 SURESH NAKKA 20 8.00 NACH
45 1208160036445017 12096 VELAPPA PRAKETHA 20 8.00 NACH
46 1208160156903684 12190 VINAYAK RAJESH KAREKAR 170 68.00 NACH

PAGE TOTAL : 38532 14215.80

CUMM.TOTAL : 38532 14215.80



