

Manorama Industries Limited



Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024

19/11/2025

PAGE NO:

1

SR NO	FOLIO NO.	WARRANTNO.	NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE HOLDER	NO. OF SHARES	Amount (RS.)	MICR NO
1	0000009	18	PREM PRAKASH GAUTAM	1750	700.00	18
2	0000004	19	BUDHHI PRAKASH GAUTAM	1750	700.00	19
3	IN30070810819878	21	waqar mehdi abdi	1	0.40	DD
4	1205660000017720	25	BHAGVATIPRASAD KARSANJI JOSHI	25	10.00	DD
5	1301670000541982	26	UMESH SHUKLA	80	32.00	DD
6	1202300001074496	27	PRAKASH DIWAN	750	300.00	DD
7	IN30408810007740	28	LALAN NAYANKUMAR B	5	2.00	DD
8	1204200000011256	31	MAHESH CHAMPALAL LOHAR	295	118.00	DD
9	1208160004386757	33	BELANA HARIKRUSHNA PATRO	1	0.40	DD
10	1301440001510433	34	GAYATRI RAMESHRAO MUNGSE	45	18.00	DD
11	1301440002061325	36	ASHOK LAXMAN UGALE	10	4.00	DD
12	1201910101453785	39	MANASH KUMAR MITRA	5	2.00	DD
13	IN30232411184120	41	NUNNA SANTHI	27	10.80	DD
14	1201910102026307	83	JITENDER KUMAR	50	20.00	DR
15	1203320270330767	114	YASHIKA YASHIKA	23	9.20	DR
16	IN30302856563347	397	INSTITUTIONAL INVESTOR ADVISORY SERVICES INDIA LIMITED	5	1.00	DR
17	IN30134820128012	419	ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2000	720.00	DR
18	1208160000093721	666	MANJUSHREE B SURYAWANSHI	122	48.80	DR
19	1204690000003948	1890	SOMYA SATSANGI	27026	9728.40	NACH
20	1208180089637071	2028	SIDHARTH MEENA	20	8.00	NACH
21	IN30231620011767	2783	GURMEJ SINGH	40	16.00	NACH
22	1209550004004252	2946	TAPINDER SINGH CHAUHAN	12	4.80	NACH
23	1208880013385921	3184	DHEERAJ VARSHNEY	7	2.80	NACH
24	1209290002125062	3187	MAHESH PAL SINGH	300	120.00	NACH
25	1208180013141472	3456	RACHNA .	2	0.80	NACH
26	1208160156488834	3964	SHEETAL .	5	2.00	NACH
27	1209290001142357	4013	ANJU VERMA	13	5.20	NACH
28	1208180093184702	4155	DEEPANSHU .	200	80.00	NACH
29	IN30302876058847	4267	MAMTA HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	828	297.20	NACH
30	1208870125408666	4296	SANGEETA KUMARI	30	12.00	NACH
31	1204890000084069	4523	CHIRAG LAXMICHANDBHAI JAGAD	10	4.00	NACH
32	1203320161444965	5264	SAHID AJITBHAI AJMERI	15	6.00	NACH
33	1203320016497164	5276	ASHISHKUMAR DHANSUKHBHAI PATEL	1	0.40	NACH
34	IN30429586169148	7249	REKHA RAMESH BHANUSHALI	2500	1000.00	NACH
35	1203320012424188	7513	DAKSHA PIYUSH KAKADIYA	105	42.00	NACH
36	1208160137214461	7749	PINKY AKSHAY SHAH	4	1.60	NACH
37	1208870117391645	7825	AMARJEET YADAV	1	0.40	NACH
38	1208160069891189	8181	ATAULLAH MOHAMMED JAFFER TISEKAR	98	39.20	NACH
39	1208160138805555	9230	SWAPNIL MANIKRAO BHOSALE	5	2.00	NACH
40	IN30302822533079	9875	JAY PRAKASH BAJAJ	120	48.00	NACH
PAGE TOTAL :				38286	14117.40	
CUMM. TOTAL :				38286	14117.40	

Manorama Industries Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2023-2024



19/11/2025

PAGE NO:

2

SR NO	FOLIO NO.	WARRANTNO.	NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE HOLDER	NO. OF SHARES	Amount (RS.)	MICR NO
41	1208180088694509	9945	Priyanshi Patidar	1	0.40	NACH
42	1204470005507227	10572	POORNA PRAKASH BHASHYAM	10	4.00	NACH
43	IN30302890563885	10685	PRIYANKA BINGI	25	10.00	NACH
44	1208160132663214	11279	SURESH NAKKA	20	8.00	NACH
45	1208160036445017	12096	VELAPPA PRAKETHA	20	8.00	NACH
46	1208160156903684	12190	VINAYAK RAJESH KAREKAR	170	68.00	NACH

PAGE TOTAL :

38532

14215.80

CUMM. TOTAL :

38532

14215.80